                               LED-SL27 FLOOD LIGHT WITH SENSOR
LED outdoor wall pack flood light with dusk to dawn photocell sensor
provides safety and security in many commercial and residential
application.  It is designed and built to be an energy efficient alternative
to Metal Halides, High Pressure Sodium fixtures. The housing is made
with durable polycarbonate materials. Clear diffuser. Wet Location rated
Avaiable in bronze and white finishes.  Sensor lens cover provided for manual
operation.
White
Construction:
Heavy-duty,  polycarbonate housing.
Integrated photocell for Dusk to Dawn operation.
Lumen output 2240
Clear diffuser
Bronze
Specification: Dimension:
Input Power                 27W
Input Voltage                     120V
Input Frequency          60Hz
Lumens                    2240
CCT           4000K
CRI            80+
LPW           82.96
Life            50,000 hrs
Warranty        5 years
Listing
                    W=6.30"  D=5.5"   H=11"
Catalog Number: ELECTRICAL DATA:
Base Finish Color Temp. CRI Voltage Input Voltage    120V
LED-SL27WH White 4000K  80+  120V Input Frequency  60Hz
LED-SL27BZ Bronze 4000K  80+  120V Power Factor    ≥0.90
LED New Construction and Remodel ● Wet Location Rated ●
ETL/CETL, Wet Location rated
tlane
Highlight
tlane
Highlight